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The menu of Lazy Llama Cantina from Atlanta contains about 88 different menus and drinks. On average you
pay about $10.5 for a dish / drink. Nestled in a cozy location with inviting outdoor seating, this restaurant delights
with flavorful dishes like street corn, well-seasoned tacos, and a vast tequila selection complemented by creative
cocktails. However, despite the tasty food and drinks, service consistently falls short—Ilong wait times, inattentive
staff, and apparent understaffing dampen the experience. Guests often struggle to get timely attention, and some
report unprofessional behavior behind the scenes. Limited parking and inconsistent seating arrangements add to
the frustrations. While the culinary offerings shine, improvements in staffing and service quality are essential for
this promising spot to reach its full potential.
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Salads

SPRING SALAD (GF) $10.0
Desserts

VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM $5.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MEXICAN COKE $3.5

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD (GF) $11.0

Snacks
CHIPS SALSA $4.0

Sandwiches
STEAK QUESADILLA $16.0

A La Carte

MEXICAN STYLE RICE $4.0

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Enchiladas

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS (GF) $16.0

Appetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Kids Menu

KIDS NACHOS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Beverages

JARRITOS MEXICAN SODA $4.0

Botanas

SHRIMP CAMPECHANA $9.0

Meal Deals

FAMILY MEAL DEAL $69.0

Breakfast Items
GRANDE BREAKFAST BURRITO $11.0

Non-Vegetarian Starters
CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS

Breakfast Specials
BREAKFAST BURRITO SPECIAL $14.0

Gluten Free

GUACAMOLE CHIPS GF*

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Breakfast Tacos

BREAKFAST TACO $5.0

Craft Sodas

RED HARE ROOT BEER SODA $4.3
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Customized Dishes
BUILD YOUR OWN TACO

Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

Kid's Menu - Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA $15.0
Uncategorized

MIGAS TACO $5.0
Entrées

QUESO TOTS $5.5
FRIED SHRIMP

Side Dishes

RICE BEANS (GF) $4.0
CRUNCHY SALAD (GF) $4.0
Quesadillas

AL PASTOR QUESADILLA $13.5
MUSHROOM CHARRED CORN $13.0
QUESADILLA ’
Dessert

CHURROS $6.0
ICE CREAM SUNDAY $5.0
Kids Drinks

ABITA CREAM SODA $4.3
RED HARE SPARKLING $4.3
GRAPEFRUIT '

All Day Brunch Saturdayﬂ

&Amp; Sunday

MIGAS TACO SPECIAL

$14.0

CANTINA BREAKFAST BOWL (GF) $13.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK
CHICKEN

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
TACO

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
FAJITAS

CHEESE QUESADILLA $12.0

$13.5

Entrees &Amp; Burritos

BEEF ENCHILADAS (GF)
FAJITAS MIXTAS (MGF)

TINGA CHICKEN GRANDE
BURRITO

CANTINA BOWL (GF)
CHEESE ENCHILADAS (GF)

THE "INFAMOUS EL GUAPO"
BURGER (MGF)

Tacos

BEEF BARBACOA TACO (GF)
TINGA CHICKEN TACO (MGF)
AL PASTOR (GF)

CARNE ASADA TACO (GF)
CARNITAS TACO (GF)

$19.0
$20.0

$15.0

$13.0
$14.0

$15.0

$6.0
$5.0
$5.0
$6.0
$5.0
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SHRIMP TACO (GRILLED OR FRIED)
(MGF)

FRIED CATFISH TACO (MGF)

CAULIFLOWER MUSHROOM TACO
(GF)

GRILLED CHICKEN TACO (MGF)

Starters

QUESO FUNDIDO (MGF)

VEGGIE GRANDE BURRITO
CARNE ASADA GRANDE BURRITO
GRILLED MEXICAN STREET CORN
QUESO DIP (GF)

TRES LLAMAS (GF)

NACHOS FOR AMIGOS

CHILI-LIME CHICKEN WINGS
CRISPY QUESO FRITO

Taco Combos

BARBACOA BEEF TACO
COMBINATION (GF)

AL PASTOR TACO COMBINATION

CAULIFLOWER MUSHROOM TACO
COMBINATION (GF)

CARNE ASADA TACO
COMBINATION (GF)

CARNITAS TACO COMBINATION
(GF)

TINGA CHICKEN TACO
COMBINATION (MGF)

GRILLED CHICKEN TACO COMBO
(MGF)

FRIED SHRIMP TACO
COMBINATION (MGF)

FRIED CATFISH TACO COMBO
(MGF)

$6.0
$5.5
$5.0

$5.0

$9.0
$14.5
$16.0
$5.5
$7.0
$14.0
$11.0
$10.0
$10.0

$14.5
$11.5

$12.5

$14.5

$11.5

$11.5

$11.5

$14.5

$13.5

Ingredients Used
e BEANS

ONION

SHRIMP

CHEESE
BEEF

CORN
JALAPENO
PORK MEAT
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BLACK BEANS $4.0

Lazy Llama Cantina

1551 Piedmont Ave NE, Atlanta, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00 * T NN
Sunday 11:30-21:00 11:30-16:00 £,
Friday 11:30-22:00 s
Saturday 11:30-22:00 11:30-
16:00
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