

https://menuweb.menu
1551 Piedmont Ave NE, Atlanta, United States Of America
+14049682288 - https://lazyllamacantina.com/locations/midtown









The menu of Lazy Llama Cantina from Atlanta contains about 88 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$10.5 for a dish / drink. Nestled in a cozy location with inviting outdoor seating, this restaurant delights with flavorful dishes like street corn, well-seasoned tacos, and a vast tequila selection complemented by creative cocktails. However, despite the tasty food and drinks, service consistently falls short—long wait times, inattentive staff, and apparent understaffing dampen the experience. Guests often struggle to get timely attention, and some report unprofessional behavior behind the scenes. Limited parking and inconsistent seating arrangements add to the frustrations. While the culinary offerings shine, improvements in staffing and service quality are essential for this promising spot to reach its full potential.

Kids Menu

KIDS NACHOS



Snacks CHIPS SALSA \$4.0 Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA \$16.0 Substitute of the state	
Non Alcoholic Drinks MEXICAN COKE S3.5 SHRIMP CAMPECHANA Meal Deals CHOPPED SALAD (GF) S11.0 Snacks CHIPS SALSA S4.0 Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA A La Carte MEXICAN STYLE RICE Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS Enchiladas Botanas Breakfast SHRIMP CAMPECHANA Meal Deals SHRIMP CAMPECHANA SHRIMP	
Non Alcoholic Drinks MEXICAN COKE \$3.5 SHRIMP CAMPECHANA Meal Deals CHOPPED SALAD (GF) \$11.0 FAMILY MEAL DEAL STACKS CHIPS SALSA \$4.0 GRANDE BREAKFAST BURRITO STEAK QUESADILLA \$16.0 CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS A La Carte MEXICAN STYLE RICE \$4.0 BREAKFAST BURRITO SPECIAL STATTERS GUACAMOLE CHIPS GF* Cocktail	
Salad CHOPPED SALAD (GF) S11.0 Snacks CHIPS SALSA S4.0 Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA A La Carte MEXICAN STYLE RICE Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS Salad Meal Deals FAMILY MEAL DEAL S11.0 FAMILY MEAL DEAL SAMILY MEAL DEAL SAMILY MEAL DEAL SAMILY MEAL DEAL SAMILY MEAL DEAL SHEAKFAST BURRITO SAMILY MEAL DEAL SAMILY MEAL DEAL SHEAKFAST BURRITO SAMILY MEAL DEAL SAMILY M	\$4.0
Salad CHOPPED SALAD (GF) \$11.0 FAMILY MEAL DEAL S Snacks CHIPS SALSA S4.0 GRANDE BREAKFAST BURRITO S Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA \$16.0 CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS A La Carte MEXICAN STYLE RICE S4.0 BREAKFAST BURRITO SPECIAL S STARTERS & Salads POTATO CHIPS GUACAMOLE CHIPS GF* Cocktail	
CHOPPED SALAD (GF) Snacks CHIPS SALSA \$4.0 Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA A La Carte MEXICAN STYLE RICE Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS Enchiladas Breakfast Items GRANDE BREAKFAST BURRITO STEAK QUESADILLA \$16.0 CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS BREAKFAST BURRITO SPECIAL STEAK GUESADILLA CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS BREAKFAST BURRITO SPECIAL STARTERS & Salads Gluten Free GUACAMOLE CHIPS GF* Cocktail	\$9.0
Snacks CHIPS SALSA \$4.0 GRANDE BREAKFAST BURRITO STEAK QUESADILLA \$16.0 CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS A La Carte MEXICAN STYLE RICE \$4.0 BREAKFAST BURRITO SPECIAL STARTERS & Salads POTATO CHIPS GUACAMOLE CHIPS GF* Cocktail	
Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA STEAM QUESADILLA S	69.0
Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA \$16.0 CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS A La Carte Breakfast Specials MEXICAN STYLE RICE \$4.0 BREAKFAST BURRITO SPECIAL STARTERS & Salads POTATO CHIPS GUACAMOLE CHIPS GF* Cocktail	
STEAK QUESADILLA \$16.0 CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS A La Carte Breakfast Specials MEXICAN STYLE RICE \$4.0 BREAKFAST BURRITO SPECIAL \$ Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS GF* Enchiladas Cocktail	\$11.0
A La Carte MEXICAN STYLE RICE \$4.0 BREAKFAST BURRITO SPECIAL STARTERS & Salads POTATO CHIPS GUACAMOLE CHIPS GF* Cocktail	S
MEXICAN STYLE RICE \$4.0 BREAKFAST BURRITO SPECIAL \$5.00 Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS GF* Enchiladas Cocktail	
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS GUACAMOLE CHIPS GF* Enchiladas Cocktail	
POTATO CHIPS GUACAMOLE CHIPS GF* Enchiladas Cocktail	\$14.0
Appetizer Breakfast Tacos SHRIMP TACOS BREAKFAST TACO	\$5.0

Craft Sodas

RED HARE ROOT BEER SODA

\$4.3



Customized	Dichac
Custonnized	פשוופוע ו

BUILD YOUR OWN TACO

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Kid's Menu - Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA \$15.0

Uncategorized

MIGAS TACO \$5.0

Entrées

QUESO TOTS \$5.5

FRIED SHRIMP

Side Dishes

RICE BEANS (GF)	\$4.0
CRUNCHY SALAD (GF)	\$4.0

Quesadillas

AL DASTOD OLIESADILLA

AL PASTOR QUESABILLA	ФТЭ.Э
MUSHROOM CHARRED CORN	¢12.0
OUESADILLA	\$13.0

¢12 E

Dessert

CHURROS	\$6.0
ICE CREAM SUNDAY	\$5.0

Kids Drinks

ABITA CREAM SODA	\$4.3
RED HARE SPARKLING GRAPEFRUIT	\$4.3

All Day Brunch Saturday & Amp; Sunday

MIGAS TACO SPECIAL \$14.0

CANTINA BREAKFAST BOWL (GF) \$13.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK CHICKEN

Mexican Dishes

1
٦
(

TACOS TACO

CHEESE QUESADILLA \$12.0

CHICKEN QUESADILLA \$13.5
FAJITAS

Entrees & Amp; Burritos

BEEF ENCHILADAS (GF)	\$19.0
FAJITAS MIXTAS (MGF)	\$20.0
TINGA CHICKEN GRANDE BURRITO	\$15.0
CANTINA BOWL (GF)	\$13.0
CHEESE ENCHILADAS (GF)	\$14.0
THE "INFAMOUS EL GUAPO" BURGER (MGF)	\$15.0

Tacos

BEEF BARBACOA TACO (GF)	\$6.0
TINGA CHICKEN TACO (MGF)	\$5.0
AL PASTOR (GF)	\$5.0
CARNE ASADA TACO (GF)	\$6.0
CARNITAS TACO (GF)	\$5.0



(MGF)	\$6.0
FRIED CATFISH TACO (MGF)	\$5.5
CAULIFLOWER MUSHROOM TACO (GF)	\$5.0
GRILLED CHICKEN TACO (MGF)	\$5.0

Starters

QUESO FUNDIDO (MGF)	\$9.0
VEGGIE GRANDE BURRITO	\$14.5
CARNE ASADA GRANDE BURRITO	\$16.0
GRILLED MEXICAN STREET CORN	\$5.5
QUESO DIP (GF)	\$7.0
TRES LLAMAS (GF)	\$14.0
NACHOS FOR AMIGOS	\$11.0
CHILI-LIME CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.0
CRISPY QUESO FRITO	\$10.0

Taco Combos

BARBACOA BEEF TACO COMBINATION (GF)	\$14.5
AL PASTOR TACO COMBINATION	\$11.5
CAULIFLOWER MUSHROOM TACO COMBINATION (GF)	\$12.5
CARNE ASADA TACO COMBINATION (GF)	\$14.5
CARNITAS TACO COMBINATION (GF)	\$11.5
TINGA CHICKEN TACO COMBINATION (MGF)	\$11.5
GRILLED CHICKEN TACO COMBO (MGF)	\$11.5
FRIED SHRIMP TACO COMBINATION (MGF)	\$14.5
FRIED CATFISH TACO COMBO (MGF)	\$13.5

Ingredients Used



BEANS
ONION
SHRIMP

CHEESE
BEEF
CORN
JALAPENO
PORK MEAT



BLACK BEANS

\$4.0

Lazy Llama Cantina

1551 Piedmont Ave NE, Atlanta, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Thursday 11:30-21:00 Sunday 11:30-21:00 11:30-16:00 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00 11:30-16:00



Made with Menu